
 
      
 
    
 

 
 

P.O. Box 630 • Houma, LA  70361 
                  Tel: (985) 879-2495 • Fax: (985) 879-2283 

www.tpcw.org 
MICHAEL A. SOBERT               
   General Manager  
 
 
 
 

2025 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
Unless otherwise stated, all meetings are held at 8814 Main St., Houma, LA  and begin at 5:30 PM 
 
 
Monday, January 6, 2025   
Tuesday, January 21, 2025  Rescheduled due to MLK Holiday 
 
Monday, February 3, 2025 
Monday, February 17 2025   
 
Monday, March 3, 2025 
Monday, March 17, 2025 
 
Monday, April 7, 2025 
Monday, April 21, 2025 
 
Monday, May 5, 2025 
Monday, May 19, 2025 
 
Monday, June 2, 2025 
Monday, June 16, 2025 
 
Monday, July 7, 2025 
Monday, July 21, 2025 
 
Monday, August 4, 2025 
Monday, August 18, 2025 
 
Monday, September 8, 2025  September meetings rescheduled due to Labor Day Holiday 
Monday, September 22, 2025 
 
Monday, October 6, 2025 
Monday, October 20, 2025 
 
Monday, November 3, 2025 
Monday, November 17, 2025 
 
Monday, December 1, 2025 
Monday, December 15, 2025 

TERI CHATAGNIER  
      President 
JOHN PIZZOLATTO 
     Vice-President 
KENNETH ELLENDER 
     Secretary 

 

CHARLES BROWN, SR. 
WILBERT THOMAS 

DWAYNE HORNSBY 
CRAIG LUKE 

PATRICK MARCEL 
TROY WELCH 

CECILIA PRADO NORMAN 
Chief Administrative Officer 

 
JACOB PROSPERIE, P.E. 

Chief Engineer 
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